Donner Crest Electric Vehicle Charging Application

I/we
hereby make application to the Donner Crest HOA Board for permission to install and use an electric vehicle (EV) charger in garage parking space #
I/we have read and understand the Donner Crest Electric Vehicle Charging Policy and agree to abide by the terms of this policy if permission is granted to install/use such a charger.
If such permission is granted, I/we agree to pay the required access fees and subscribe to the HOA's charger management service.
I/we further agree to pay for the purchase and installation of the charger, which will be installed by a licensed electrician as specified in the Electric Vehicle Charging Policy. In addition, I/we will install cable management brackets.
I/we understand and agree that the available power will be shared among homeowners in order to allow everyone who wishes to charge an electric vehicle to do so.
I/we agree that violation of the terms of the Donner Crest Electric Vehicle Charging Policy shall be cause for the Donner Crest HOA Board to require removal of the charger and restoration of the area where the charger was installed at my/our expense.
Signed: date
Permission granted: date